G 122 lllinois Center - NorthWestern Expres@ Effective September 13,1993

Monday thru Friday [ n Rl LT T S e R )

120 NorthWestern

North - Eastbound (from train)

# 122 Eastbound Leave .ﬁlrrlvle i
NorthWestern nols S
Stops station Center tatl on
7:20a 7:29a 1 22 @
73 740 Shuttle service
NorthWestern station 7:51 8:00
7:59 8:08
Wacker/State LL 8:07 816
8:15 8:24
Wacker/Wabash LL 8:22 8:31
3 . 8:30 8:39
South Water/Michigan LL 8:38 8:47
845 854
lllinois Center 8:56 9:05
9:06 9:15
9:21 9:30
9:26 9:35
3:34p 3:43p ¢
4:05 4:14 Grand
4:22 4:31
4:30 4:39 Hinoi
4:32 4:41 N 2
4:38 4:47
4:42 4:51 Operates Non-stop via Lower Wacker
4:46 4:55
4:53 5:03
5:00 5:09
5:06 515
5:09 5:18
5:12 5:21
5:18 5:27
5:24 5:33
5:48 7:57
West - Southbound (to train)
# 122 Westbound Leave Leave Arrive
Stops Ilinois lower level NorthWestern
Center Wacker-State station
7:41a 7:44a 7:50a
7:49 7:52 7:58
inoi 7:57 8:00 8:06
lllinois Center bk s g 14
Wacker/Michigan LL 8:20 8:23 8:29
8:28 8:31 8:37
Wacker/State LL 835 8.38 8:44
8:45 8:48 8:54
: 8:53 8:56 9:02
NorthWestern station 908 911 917
9:13 9:16 9:22
3:15p 3:18p 3:24p For more information call the RTA
3:55 3:58 4:04 , 3 3
4:12 3:15 a:21 Travel Information Center in
4:20 4:23 4: 1 .
4:28 4:31 4:37 Chicago 836-7000
4:36 4:39 4:45
4:44 4:47 4:53
4:50 4:53 4:59
LL = Lower Level Wacker Dr. 4:56 4:59 5:05 Open every day of the year from 5AM until 1AM next day.
5:02 5:05 5:11
5:08 5:11 5:17
. . g 5:17 5:23
No Saturday or Sunday/holiday service - L e
5:38 5:41 5:47

am lightface  pm dark face




(# 120 NorthWestern Station - Wacker Express )

Monday thru Friday

North - Eastbound (from train)

Leave Arrive
NorthWestern lllinois
station LakeShore
6:20a 6:31a
6:50 7:01
7:08 7:19
718 7:29
7:23 7:34
7:30 7:41
then every 3 to 4 minutes
9:05 9:16
9:20 9:31
9:25 9:36
10:00 10:11
10:18 10:29
10:30 10:41
3:35p 3:46p
4:10 4:21
4:23 4:34
4:46 4:57
4:56 5:08
4:59 5:11
5:02 5:14
5:16 5:27
5:24 5:35
am light face

pm dark face

No Saturday or Sunday/holiday service

CTA operating costs are funded in part through the Regional
Transportation Authority, by the federal and state govern-
ments, and the City of Chicago and County of Cook.

Arrival and departure times may vary due to weather
and traffic conditions

Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espanol,
llame al Centro de informacion al 836-7000.

West - Southbound (to train)

Leave Leave Arrive
Grand lower level NorthWestern
Lake Shore Wacker-State station
6:33a 6:38a 6:44a
7:06 il oy
7.26 7:31 7:37
7:34 7:39 7:45
7:42 7:47 7:93
7:50 7555 8:01
then every 3 to 5 minutes
8:49 8:54 9:00
9:04 9:09 9:15
9:09 9:14 9:20
9:39 9:44 9:50
10:12 10:17 10:23
3:14p 3:19p 3:25p
3:54 3:59 4:05
4:11 4:16 4:22
4:20 4:25 4:31
4:26 4:31 4:37
4:30 4:35 4:41
then every 3 to 5 minutes
5:12 5:17 5:23
5:17 5:21 5:28
5:23 §5:27 5:34
5:30 5:35 5:41
5:43 7:48 5:54

664-7200, Ext.3399

J

# 120 Eastbound
Stops

NorthWestern station
Wacker/State LL
Wacker/Wabash LL

Michigan/Southwater LL
Michigan/Wacker LL
Michigan/Hubbard LL

Michigan/lllinois LL
lllinois/St.Clair LL
lllinois/Columbus
lllinois/McClurg
North Pier. (Peshtigo)
Lake Shore

# 122 Westbound
Stops

Lake Shore

North Pier. (Peshtigo)
Grand/McClurg
Grand/Fairbanks

Grand/St.Clair
Michigan/Grand LL
Michigan/lllinois LL

Michigan/Hubbard LL
Michigan Kinzie LL

Wacker/Michigan LL
Wacker/State LL

NorthWestern station

LL = Lower Level Wacker Dr.



	TT120-122_1993-09-13(1).pdf
	TT120-122_1993-09-13(2).pdf

